VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item C-62 Department of Military Affairs

| Item C-62 | First Year - FY2021 | Second Year - FY2022 |
|--|------------------------|-------------------------|
| Improvements: Replace/Install Fire Safety Systems in Readiness Centers (18318) Fund Sources: | \$3,000,000 | \$0 |
| Bond Proceeds | \$3,000,000 | \$0 |